Block A2

Unit Type

Three Bedrooms

Penthouse

10 m?

45 m?

Square Meters

Closed Terrace e Total
Area Terrace

115 m?

170 m?

£ 579,950

Block A3
A3 2
A3 3
A3 4
A3 5

A3 6

Unit Type

Two Bedrooms

Two Bedrooms

Two Bedrooms

Three Bedrooms

Two Bedrooms

Three Bedrooms

Garden

Garden

Garden

Penthouse

Penthouse

Penthouse

Closed
Area

80 m?

80 m?

80 m?

115 m?

75 m?

115 m?

Square Meters

Terrace

30 m?

30 m?

30 m?

10 m?

10 m?

10 m?

Roof

Terrace

45 m?

45 m?

45 m?

n

110 m?

110 m?

110 m?

170 m?

130 m?

170 m?

£ 499,950

£ 499,950

£ 499,950

£ 579,950

£ 549,950

£ 579,950



Block B4

n n e n

Square Meters

Area Terrace

Two Bedrooms Garden - 110 m? £ 499,950
B4 2 Two Bedrooms Garden 80 m? 30 m? - 110 m? £ 499,950
B4 3 Two Bedrooms Penthouse 85 m? 10 m? 35 m? 130 m? £ 549,950
B4 4 Two Bedrooms Penthouse 90 m? 10 m? 35 m? 135 m? £ 549,950

Block C
Square Meters
U B Closed Roof
Terrace Total
Area Terrace
C 2 Three Bedrooms Bungalow 120 m? 30 m? 120 m? 270 m? £ 1,749,950

12 Units left out of 75 Units

Payment Plan

Deposit: You have the option to pay 5000 in pounds, euros, dollars, or cryptocurrency.
Down Payment: 35% of the sales price within 4 weeks after the deposit payment.
Remaining Payment: 65% of the sales price can be paid in interest-free installments for 3 years.



