

Block A2

Block	No	Unit Type	Floor	Square Meters				
				Closed Area	Terrace	Roof Terrace	Total	Price
A2	4	Three Bedrooms	Penthouse	115 m²	10 m²	45 m²	170 m²	£ 579,950

Block A3 -

	No	Unit Type	Floor					
Block				Closed Area	Terrace	Roof Terrace	Total	Price
А3	1	Two Bedrooms	Garden	80 m²	30 m²	-	110 m²	£ 499,950
А3	2	Two Bedrooms	Garden	80 m²	30 m²	-	110 m²	£ 499,950
А3	3	Two Bedrooms	Garden	80 m ²	30 m²	-	110 m²	£ 499,950
А3	4	Three Bedrooms	Penthouse	115 m²	10 m²	45 m²	170 m²	£ 579,950
А3	5	Two Bedrooms	Penthouse	75 m²	10 m²	45 m²	130 m²	£ 549,950
A3	6	Three Bedrooms	Penthouse	115 m²	10 m²	45 m²	170 m²	£ 579,950

Block B4

Block	No	Unit Type	Floor					
				Closed Area	Terrace	Roof Terrace	Total	Price
B4	1	Two Bedrooms	Garden	80 m²	30 m²	-	110 m²	£ 499,950
B4	2	Two Bedrooms	Garden	80 m²	30 m²	-	110 m²	£ 499,950
B4	3	Two Bedrooms	Penthouse	85 m²	10 m²	35 m²	130 m²	£ 549,950
B4	4	Two Bedrooms	Penthouse	90 m²	10 m²	35 m²	135 m²	£ 549,950

Block C

Block	No	Unit Type	Floor	Square Meters				
				Closed Area	Terrace	Roof Terrace	Total	Price
С	2	Three Bedrooms	Bungalow	120 m²	30 m²	120 m²	270 m ²	£ 1,749,950

12 Units left out of 75 Units

Payment Plan

Deposit: You have the option to pay 5000 in pounds, euros, dollars, or cryptocurrency.

Down Payment: 35% of the sales price within 4 weeks after the deposit payment.

Remaining Payment: 65% of the sales price can be paid in interest-free installments for 3 years.